GARO

Product code

standard

GLB-PM-D60

N61851-11C 61439-7 AVC

Mount for Wallbox 60mm

GLB

Specifications

Product name
Packagiing number
Article number
Al

Colour

Rated [V AC]
Net weight [kg]
width [mm]
Height [mm]
Depth [mm]

IP Rating [IP]

GLB Mount 60mm
2700235
354082
63

Grey
230/400
2.10

225

445

135

44



